ProcessSet-up
 Mya 4 Reaction Station
One reaction station with
limitless possibilities
Improving the productivity of your chemistry
• 4 independent zones
• Magnetic and overhead stirring
• -30 °C to +180 °C

 ✓ Crystallisation studies
 ✓ Route scouting
How to order a Mya 4
Process Set-up
1. Select manifold head
2. Select vessel style
3. Select a multi-neck lid & condenser
4. Select inserts
6. Select overhead stirrer and paddle
5. Select accessories
7. Optional - Select PC control software
7
Mya 4 - Discovery Set-up
Choose the reflux head for integrated reflux cooling;
combines well with magnetic stirring; ideal
for use with round bottom flasks
Discovery Set-up for:
 ✓ Lead optimisation
 ✓ Single or parallel synthesis
 ✓ Reaction optimisation
 ✓ Reagent, catalyst & solvent screening
 ✓ Crystallisation studies
1. Select reflux head
5. Select accessories
3. Select standard or wide neck
reflux tubes and Easy-On caps
7. Optional - Select PC control software
4. Select inserts
6. Select magnetic stirring bars
2. Select vessel style
How to order a Mya 4
Discovery Set-up
Alternative
DISCOVERY
Set-up
211 bis av JF Kennedy - BP1140
03103 Montluçon cedex - France t:
+33 4 70 03 88 55
Hot-Line: +33 4 70 03 73 01
f: +33 4 70 03 82 60
e: interfine@Interchim.fr
e: germany@interchim.fr
World leaders in innovative productivity tools for chemists
Radleys provide innovative chemistry equipment for safer, cleaner, greener and more productive chemical research.
We have been manufacturing scientific glassware and laboratory instruments for over 50 years and our customers include leading
blue-chip industrial and academic research facilities around the world. Our areas of expertise are equipment for chemical synthesis,
process development, work-up and evaporation.
Visit www.interchim.com to see our full range of chemistry productivity tools.
International Product Guide
Innovative tools for chemical
synthesis, process development,
work-up and evaporation.
Carousel 12 Plus
Simultaneously heats/cools, stirs
and refluxes multiple samples
under an inert atmosphere.
Reactor-Ready Lab Reactors
Innovative, patented, low cost,
reaction work stations for glass
vessels from 100 ml to 5 litres.
AVA Lab Control Software
Control and log multiple
devices including stirrers,